R
ADD COLOR AND EXCITEMENT
TO ANY POOL OR SPA
Imagine a backyard filled with soothing sound and brilliant
color. Brilliant Wonders LED Bubblers shoot streams up to
thirty inches high in vivid LED colors.  The cascading flume
creates a natural sound and relaxing ambiance. An exciting
new CMP water feature for gunite, vinyl or fiberglass.
Brilliant
 Wonders
LED BUBBLERS
TM
GUNITE UNIT
UNIT WITH VINYL/FIBERGLASS KIT
1/2” REDUCER 3/4” REDUCER
10gpm
15gpm
20gpm
25gpm
30gpm
35gpm
40gpm
4
9
13.5
20
28
38
-
6
6
10
15
21
29
37
8
4.5
8
12
16
20.5
26
10
3.5
6.5
9.5
12.5
16
20
4
13
30
55
-
-
-
-
6
7
20
34
-
-
-
-
8
13
24
38
-
-
-
10
10
18
28
-
-
-
12
8
13
20
-
-
-
12
2
4.5
7
10
13
16
21.1mm Nozzle with 2” Piping |
Plume Height At Given Water Depths
Water height may vary
” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ”
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
5”
10”
15”
20”
25”
30”
35”
40”
Flow Rate vs Water Height
for 1.5” Plumbing
4” 6” 8” 10” 12”
PERFORMANCE DATA
A GUNITE UNIT IS REQUIRED FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS. Choose a
Gunite Bubbler unit and a kit for vinyl/fiberglass installs.
Vinyl /Fiberglass Kits include 1 Ring, 2 Gaskets, and 8 Screws.
ORDERING GUIDE
P/N DESCRIPTION
BRILLIANT WONDERS BUBBLER
25503-150-000 GUNITE UNIT WITH 150 FT CORD
25503-100-000 GUNITE UNIT WITH 100 FT CORD
25503-050-000 GUNITE UNIT WITH 50 FT CORD
25503-300-000 WHITE VINYL/FIBERGLASS KIT*
25503-301-000 GRAY VINYL/FIBERGLASS KIT*
25503-304-000 BLACK VINYL/FIBERGLASS KIT*
25503-309-000 TAN VINYL/FIBERGLASS KIT*
25503-369-000 DARK BLUE VINYL/FIBERGLASS KIT*
8.2”
6.72”
4.4”
2.4”
.63”
Bubbler Housing
6.42”
The perfect feature for sun shelves, tanning
ledges, beach entries, ponds, fountains and more!
LED Bubblers can be flush mounted in
gunite pool shelves, ponds, and fountains.
SPECIFICATIONS
Conduit: 1” conduit, 2½” lengths
Inlet: 1½” or 2“ PVC pipe
Outlet: 3/4” or 1/2” adjustable eyeball
Flow Rate: 10-40 Gallons Per Minute
Water Depth: 4” to 12” water depth
LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL
Output: 300 lumens white
Cord: 50, 100, or 150 foot cord
Supply: 12-12.5 VAC, 1.6AMP (20W)
NINE COLORS
Brilliant White, Amazing Aqua, Ocean Blue, Electric Blue, Light
Green, Jade Green, Sunset Yellow, Pretty in Pink, Purple Passion
FIVE LIGHT SHOWS
Slow-Fade, Medium-Cycle, Patriotic, Mardi Gras, Disco
CS@c-m-p.com |  www.c-m-p.com
POOL | SPA | BATH
©2013 CMP  10000-000-264 0713sb
Brilliant
 Wonders
LED BUBBLERS
TM